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New Destinations for High School Visits this Autumn

We're excited to announce two new locations on the Autumn 2025 H|gh School

Visits schedule:

« Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia — 6 October
« Bangkok, Thailand — 29 October

Mongolia
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With a young population and: growing interest in studying abroad, Mongolia
presents strong potential for student recruitment. Ulaanbaatar is home to an
expanding network of bilingual (Mongolian/English) international schools offering
global curricula such as IB and IGCSE, helping prepare students for academic

mobility.

Thailand

‘Bangkok’s international school sector is booming, with 170+ schools and
66,000+ students — nearly half of whom are Thai nationals. The city offers direct
access to academically ambitious students in a competitive global education

market.

These high-potential markets offer direct access to motivated, globally-minded
students from international schools, many of whom are already considering

study abroad options.

In addition Mongolia and Thailand, this season’s visits include schools
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Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tlirkiye, Azerbaijan, Georgia, Indonesia,
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Vietnam, India, and Egypt — connecting you with top-tier international students
across five regions.

Download full schedule and pricing

Why join Begin High School Visits?

» Meet students actively exploring international study options

« Present your institution to a targeted audience in top-tier schools

« Gain high-quality leads and build relationships with school counsellors

» Receive full logistical support from Begin Group, including transfers and
on-site coordination

Format at a glance:

45-60 minutes at each school

2-3 schools per visit

Dedicated table setup alongside other educational institutions

Final-year high school students selected to match your academic profile

Don’t miss this opportunity to expand into new markets. See the full list of
destinations and secure your spot today.

ADDI Y NOW
[ APPLY NOW J




To contact the administrator, please use register@begingroup.com.

If you want to unsubscribe, please click here.



BEGIN HIGH SCHOOL VISITS

Becin

BE IN GROUP

Connect with Ambitious Students Exploring Study Abroad

Begin Group offers a distinctive opportunity to meet some of the most talented and motivated students

in the region, directly at their schools.

Our tailored high school visits connect you with top local international schools carefully selected to ensure
a meaningful and productive experience.

High School Visits Format

Duration: 45 minutes to 1 hour at each school.
Schools: 2-3 local international schools, selected
to match your institution’s profile

Target audience: Highly motivated students in their
final years of high school.

Format: Dedicated table setup in the school hall’
alongside other educational representatives.
Organisation: Full logistical support, including
transfers and on-site coordination by Begin Group
representatives

Spring 2026 Schedule

26 February (Thursday). Pune, India

27 February (Friday). Mumbai, India

2 March (Monday). New Delhi, India

12 March (Thursday). Shimkent, Kazakhstan
13 March (Friday). Astana, Kazakhstan

16 March (Monday). Almaty, Kazakhstan

18 March (Wednesday). Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan
20 March (Friday). Hanoi, Vietnam

23 March (Monday). Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
25 March (Wednesday). Bangkok, Thailand
27 March (Friday). Jakarta, Indonesia

31 March (Tuesday). Aktau, Kazakhstan

1 April (Wednesday). Atyrau, Kazakhstan

7 April (Tuesday). Thilisi, Georgia

10 April (Friday). Istanbul, Ttrkiye

Autumn 2025 Schedule

6 October (Monday). Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia
10 October (Friday). Astana, Kazakhstan

18 October (Monday). Almaty, Kazakhstan

16 October (Thursday). Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan
17 October (Thursday). Istanbul, Tarkiye

20 October (Monday). Baku, Azerbaijan

23 October (Friday). Thilisi, Georgia

27 October (Monday). Jakarta, Indonesia

29 October (Wednesday). Bangkok, Thailand
31 October (Friday). Hanoi, Vietnam

3 November (Monday). Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

7 November (Friday). New Delhi, India
10 November (Monday). Mumbai, India
16, 17 November (Sunday, Monday). Cairo, Egypt

13 April (Monday). Baku, Azerbaijan
15 April (Wednesday). Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia
22 April (Wednesday). Cairo, Egypt

Why Participate?

Engage with motivated high school students
actively considering international study

« Meet students whose academic interests align
with your programmes

« Present your institution to a targeted audience
in key recruitment regions

Build relationships with school counsellors
guiding students’ education choices

Gain insights into student preferences

High School Visits Fees

One city - EUR 1200
Two cities — 10% off
Three or more cities — 20% off

Our participants say

"Begin High School Visits keep getting better each year. This
time, the organisation was flawless—timely, well-structured,

"

and full of potential for meaningful connections in the future”.

www.begingroup.com
info@begingroup.com

Begin Group
Breite Str. 9, 14199 Berlin, Germany
+49 (30) 3080-7313



